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Size Document Number REV
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Title

INVERTER CABLE:PHR5/XHP-4,5, 300mm

DRAWN BY: ADRIAN LEE
CONFIDENTIAL
COPYRIGHT 1998, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

DIGITAL VIEW LTD.

00 -> 01

NOTE FOR VERSION CHANGE:

- CORRECTED CONNECTORS
REFERENCE NAME

HS1

CABLE TIE WITH P/N TAG

HS2,3

CABLE LENGTH = 300mm +10/-5mm

WIRE:

WIRE LENGTH TO 60mm
- CHANGED HS2.5 TO HS3.2

- STATED HS1 MUST USE JST

UL1007 AWG24 RED
UL1007 AWG24 WHITE

HS2 PIN 2:
OTHERS:

SIDE
CONTROLLER

GND
+12V
BLCTRL
BVR_WIP
BVR_A

1
2
3
4
5

HS2

XHP-5
JST

INVERTER SIDE
PANEL

Vrmt 5
4

*
HS1

PHR-5
JST

3
2
1Vin

GND
Vbr

Vbr: 0-5V (0V = Max. brite)
Vin: 8-20V (12V typ.)

60mm
NOT INCLUDED)

(HOUSING LENGTH
1
2
3
4

HS3

XHP-4
JST

REMARK:

Vrmt: 0/5V (5V = On)

CN1: MUST USE JST PHR-5 CONNECTOR
(NO COMPATIBLE)

*

CN2 AND 3: CAN BE COMPATIBLE PART

(TESTED BY CUSTOMER)

SUITABLE INVERTER:

CXA-0190
CXA-0240 (TESTED)

CXA-0231
SI-8390D-02

INVERTER CABLE PHR5/XHP-4,5, 300mm

CABLE P/N: 4260518-01
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